4075 Boulder Ridge Drive
30336-0000, GA Atlanta
Phone: 470-237-5352
Fax: 470-237-5353
LS79360C 14.2" Black SS CTD Cable Tie
Abb Installation Products, Inc
Catalog Number LS79360C
Manufacturer Abb Installation Products, Inc
Description Ball-Lock 316 Stainless Steel Cable Tie, Black Polyester Coated,
Temperatures Up to 165 Degrees Celsius (329 F) For Cold
Conditions and Offshore Applications, Ul/En/CSA62275 Type 21
Rated, Length Of 360MM (14.2 Inches), Width Of 7.9MM (0.31
Inch), Thickness Of 0.3MM (0.01 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating Of
1112 Newtons (250 Pounds)
Weight per unit 0.0160 (lbs/each)
Product Category Cable Ties & Wraps
Features
Tensile Strength              250;1112
Dimensions and Weight
Length                        14.2
Thickness                     0.01
Width                         0.31
Descriptions
Description                   14.2" BLACK SS CTD CABLE TIE
extra long description        ABB LS-7.9-360-C 316 S/S COATED TIE
Long Description              Ball-Lock 316 Stainless Steel Cable Tie, Black Polyester Coated,
Temperatures up to 165 Degrees Celsius (329 F) for Cold
Conditions and Offshore Applications, UL/EN/CSA62275 Type 21
Rated, Length of 360mm (14.2 Inches), Width of 7.9mm (0.31
Inch), Thickness of 0.3mm (0.01 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of
1112 Newtons (250 Pounds)
Product Type                  316 S/S Coated Tie 7.9X360 MM
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Ty-Rap
GTIN 00786209876836
Manufacturers Part Number     LS-7.9-360-C
UPC 786209876836
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps
Type                          Stainless Steel
Availability
minimum qty                   50
4075 Boulder Ridge Drive
30336-0000, GA Atlanta
Phone: 470-237-5352
Fax: 470-237-5353
Packaging
Carton 50
Package 500
Weight Per each 0.016
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      UL E49405